10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Lead Carpenter

Lead Electrician

Lead Painter

Lead Const. & Repair Worker

Air Cond And Heating Mechanic

Lead Plumber

Locksmith

Prev Maintenance, A/C And Heat
Mechanic

Carpenter

Lead Mechanic

Electrician

Preventative Maintenance.,
Plumber

Skilled Trade Crafts Worker
Electrician

Mechanic

Plumber

Lead Air Cond And Heating
Mechanic

Other Positions Held Community College District

Lead Air Cond And
Heating Mechanic,
Lead Air Cond And
Heating Mechanic

Electrician

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$90,839

$87,387

$86,962

$84,736

$84,488

$80,836

$78,238

$74,748

$74,721

$73,685

$71.416

$68,634

$62,674

$60,037

$59,662

$31,822

$17,925



