	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Carpenter		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$90,839
2.	Lead Electrician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$87,387
3.	Lead Painter		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$86,962
4.	Lead Const. & Repair Worker		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$84,736
5.	Air Cond And Heating Mechanic	Lead Air Cond And Heating Mechanic, Lead Air Cond And Heating Mechanic	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$84,488
6.	Lead Plumber		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$80,836
7.	Locksmith		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$78,238
8.	Prev Maintenance, A/C And Heat Mechanic		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$74,748
9.	Carpenter		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$74,721
10.	Lead Mechanic		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$73,685
11.	Electrician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$71,416
12.	Preventative Maintenance., Plumber		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$68,634
13.	Skilled Trade Crafts Worker		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$62,674
14.	Electrician	Electrician	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$60,037
15.	Mechanic		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$59,662
16.	Plumber		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$31,822
17.	Lead Air Cond And Heating Mechanic		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Maintenance	\$17,925